
order number:  L00891C0037

FO Duplex Adaptor Cables 1st end MT-RJ, 2nd end T-SC Duplex (with clamp
for flexible A/B setting) G62,5/125 2,0 m

Technical Attributes

Fibre type G62,5/125 OM1

Connector type 1st end T-SC Duplex (with clamp), 2nd end MT-RJ

Length 2,0 m

Housing Colour SC beige

Cable Colour orange

Product description

FO patch cords are mainly used in patch panels or for connection between outlets and terminals. Duplex
cables with duplex connectors prevent from changing transmission and reception lines. The quality of
connectors and fibres used determines to a great degree the insertion loss and reflexion performance of the
transmission line. Factory- assembled FO patch cables guarantee exceptional optical and mechanical
characteristics and a long lifetime due to use of optimized components and of a constantly controlled
manufacturing process. Flame-retardant and halogen-free cable sheath material provides low environmental
load.
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connectors and fibres used determines to a great degree the insertion loss and reflexion performance of
the transmission line. Factory- assembled FO patch cables guarantee exceptional optical and mechanical
characteristics and a long lifetime due to use of optimized components and of a constantly controlled
manufacturing process. Flame-retardant and halogen-free cable sheath material provides low
environmental load.
LWL Patchkabel
551
L_90063
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Kaufmännische Attribute

stock 0

date 07.10.09

Rabattgruppe LWL

customs tariff number 85447000

predecessor product L00891A0037

packaging unit 1

Fibre type G62,5/125 OM1

Connector type 1st end T-SC Duplex (with clamp), 2nd end MT-RJ

Length 2,0 m

Housing Colour SC beige

Cable Colour orange

Daten

Kaufmännische Attribute
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G62,5/125 2,0 m
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